
1. Do you know where to find funding opportunities for projects in recreation and tourism? (Single choice) • EJ 
11/11 (100%) answered O skipped 

■ Yes ■ No ■ Other (write in chat) 

Options Responses : 

Yes 7/11 (64%) 

No 4/11 (36%) 

Other (write in chat) 0/11 (0%) 



2. Do you often feel that state funding opportunities don't match your funding needs? (Single choice) • 

11/11 (100%) answered O skipped 

0%7 

45% 

■ Yes No ■ Other (write in chat) 

Options Responses : 

Yes 6/11 (55%) 

No 5/11 (45%) 

Other (write in chat) 0/11 (0%) 



3. You've been awarded the perfect funding opportunity for your recreation & tourism project(s). Is your 

staff ready to manage the grant and implement the project? (Single choice) • 

11/11 (100%) answered O skipped 

27% 

■ Yes No ■ Other {write in chat) 

Options Responses: 

Yes 6/11 (55%) 

No 3/11 (27%) 

Other (write in chat) 2/11 (18%) 



4. Do you feel that this 7-county region needs a cohesive "regional identity"? (Single choice) • 

11/11 (100%) answered O skipped 

45% 

■ Yes No ■ Other (write in chat) 

Options Responses : 

Yes 5/11 (45%) 

No 5/11 (45%) 

Other (write in chat) 1/11 (9%) 



5. Does having a Sierra-wide regional identity make your project more credible when talking to funders or 

does it actually dilute the potential of your project's local impact? (Single choice) • 

11/11 (100%) answered O skipped 

■ More credibility Dilutes local needs ■ Other (,•,rite in chat) 

Options Responses: 

More credibility 6/11 (55%) 

Dilutes local needs 2/11 (18%) 

Other (write in chat) 3/11 (27%) 



6. Is the lack of long-term maintenance funding a primary reason your jurisdiction hesitates to approve new 8 
projects? (Single choice) • 

11/11 (100%) answered O skipped 

18% -

■ Yes No (,•,rite in chat) ■ Other (write in chat) 

Options Responses : 

Yes 7/11 (64%) 

No (write in chat) 2/11 (18%) 

Other (write in chat) 2/11 (18%) 



1. In the changing environment/climate, are you anticipating climate adaptation measures for your project's B 
resilience? (Single choice) • 

11/11 (100%) answered O skipped 

9% 
0%7 -----

■ Yes No ■ Other (write in chat} 

Options Responses : 

Yes 10/11 (91%) 

No 1/11 (9%) 

Other (write in chat) 0/11 (0%) 



2. Does your current project factor in changes to the climate? (Single choice) • 

11/11 (100%) answered O skipped 

0%7 

■ Yes ■ No ■ Other (write in chat) 

Options Responses : 

Yes 7/11 (64%) 

No 4/11 (36%) 

Other (write in chat) 0/11 (0%) 


